DG Visitations 2024-2025
Club/Meeting

District Officer Meeting

Chilliwack Dogwood Monarch

Lake Stevens

First Hill

Zone Chairperson Meeting (30 min)
Aldergrove

Snohomish

Coupeville

Edmonds

District Cabinet Meeting/Banner Passing
Burlington

Coquitlam River (Virtual)

North Whidbey

Everson

Seattle Mabuhay

Zone Chairperson Meeting (30 min)
Snoqualmie Valley

Orcas laland

Anacortes

Heart of the Lion Training
Chilliwack Stellers Jay
Seattle University Ballard
South Everett

Surrey Central

Chilliwack Mt Chem
Mission 1.5 Summit

Whidbey Island

Lake Stevens Charter Anniversary
Camp Horizon Foundation Meeting
Everett Central

Maple Ridge

Lyndon

Fort Langley

Belllingham Fairhaven

Kennydale

Aggassiz Harrison

North Delta

Date

718124

7/10/24
7/16/24
7/18/24
7122124
7125/24

8/5/24
8/7/24
8/14/24
8/17/24
8/20/24
8/21/25
8/28/2024

9/3/24
9/6/24
9/8/24
9/10/24
9/11/24
9/12/24
9/15/24
9/16/24
9/18/24
9/18/24
9/23/24
9/24/24
9/27-9/28

10/2/24
10/4/24
10/5/24
10/8/24
10/8/24
10/10/24
10/14/24
10/16/24
10/21/24
10/23/24
10/28/24

Unverified Time & Locat Notes

7:00p/Virtual
6:00p
6:30p
6:30p
7:00p/Virtual
7:00p

5:00P
6:30p
Noon

10:00 AM. Arlington

6:00p
7:00p
Noon

6:00p

not confirmed

7:00p/Virtual
1:00P
11:00A
6:00P

9:00 AM. Everett

7:00P
11:30
7:00P
6:00P
7:00p

6:30p
5:30P
10:00A
7:00p
6:00p
6:30P
7:00p
5:30p
7:00p
7:00P
7:00p

Beth
Rock
Beth

Rock

Beth
Rock
Rock

Beth
Beth
Rock

other considerations

9/5-9/7 USA/Cananda Leadership Forum

Beth
Beth

Beth
Rock
Beth

September
Rock
Beth
September
September
Beth

Rock
Beth

Beth
September
Rock
September
Rock
Beth
September
September

10/3-10/5 Dog Guides Weekend

10/11-10/14 Beth on Vacay



Seattle Mabuhay

District Cabinet Meeting

Port Coquitlam

Concrete

Des Moines

Oak Harbor

Mill Creek/Woodinville (Virtual)
Renton

Central Whidbey
Langley

Burien

Arlington

Richmond Chinatown
Bellingham Central
North Surrey

Tsawwasswn Boundary Bay
West Seattle

SanJuan

Seattle Bituin

Abbottsford

Sedro Wolley

Ferndale/Harborview
Chilliwack
Richmond Mandarin
Fairwood

Mt Vernon

Fort Langley

Seattle Rainier

Redmond

Stanwood

Pitt Meadows

District Cabinet Meeting

Sasquatch
South Whidbey
Hope

11/1/24
11/2/24
11/5/24
11/6/24
11/8/24
11/13/24
11/18/24
11/20/24

12/5/24
12/5/24
12/9/24
12/11/24
12/10/24
12/16/24
12/17/24

1/6/25
1/8/25
1/7/25
1/15/25
1/16/25
1/21/25

2/6/25
2/7125
2/18/25
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/25/2025
2/27/2025

3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/6/2025
3/21/2025

4/2/2025
4/10/2025
4/15/2025

not confirmed
10:00AM
7:00p

7:00p

6:30P

7:00p

7:00p

6:30p

Noon
6:30P
6:00P
6:30p
6:30p
Noon
6:00p

7:00p
6:00P
Noon
6:00p
7:00p
6:30p

Noon
Noon
6:30p
6:30P
6:00P
7:00P
6:30P

12:00P
7:00P
7:00P

Beth

Location-TBD

September
Rock
Beth
Beth
September
Beth

Rock
September
Beth
Rock
September
Beth
September

September
Beth
Rock
Beth
September
Rock

Beth
Rock
September
Beth
Rock
September
Beth

Beth
Rock
September

4:00 PM - Swinomish Casino

not confirmed
Noon
6:30P

September
Rock
Beth

2/11-2/14 1VDG/DGE Training



District Cabinet EOY Picnic/Party May-25 TBD



