## DG Visitations 2024-2025

Club/Meeting	Date	Unverified Time & Loca	it Notes	other considerations
District Officer Meeting	7/8/24	7:00p/Virtual		
Chilliwack Dogwood Monarch	7/10/24	6:00p	Beth	
Lake Stevens	7/16/24	6:30p	Rock	
First Hill	7/18/24	6:30p	Beth	
Zone Chairperson Meeting (30 min)	7/22/24	7:00p/Virtual		
Aldergrove	7/25/24	7:00p	Rock	
_		·		
Snohomish	8/5/24	5:00P	Beth	
Coupeville	8/7/24	6:30p	Rock	
Edmonds	8/14/24	Noon	Rock	
District Cabinet Meeting/Banner Passing	8/17/24	10:00 AM. Arlington		
Burlington	8/20/24	6:00p	Beth	
Coquitlam River (Virtual)	8/21/25	7:00p	Beth	
North Whidbey	8/28/2024	Noon	Rock	
			9/5-9/7 USA/Cana	nda Leadership Forum
Everson	9/3/24	6:00p	Beth	=
Seattle Mabuhay	9/6/24	not confirmed	Beth	
Zone Chairperson Meeting (30 min)	9/8/24	7:00p/Virtual		
Snoqualmie Valley	9/10/24	1:00P	Beth	
Orcas Ialand	9/11/24	11:00A	Rock	
Anacortes	9/12/24	6:00P	Beth	
Heart of the Lion Training	9/15/24	9:00 AM. Everett		
Chilliwack Stellers Jay	9/16/24	7:00P	September	
Seattle University Ballard	9/18/24	11:30	Rock	
South Everett	9/18/24	7:00P	Beth	
Surrey Central	9/23/24	6:00P	September	
Chilliwack Mt Chem	9/24/24	7:00p	September	
Mission 1.5 Summit	9/27-9/28		Beth	
Whidbey Island	10/2/24	6:30p	Rock	10/3-10/5 Dog Guides Weekend
Lake Stevens Charter Anniversary	10/4/24	5:30P	Beth	· ·
Camp Horizon Foundation Meeting	10/5/24	10:00A		
Everett Central	10/8/24	7:00p	Beth	
Maple Ridge	10/8/24	6:00p	September	
Lyndon	10/10/24	6:30P	Rock	10/11-10/14 Beth on Vacay
Fort Langley	10/14/24	7:00p	September	
Belllingham Fairhaven	10/16/24	5:30p	Rock	
Kennydale	10/21/24	7:00p	Beth	
Aggassiz Harrison	10/23/24	7:00P	September	
North Delta	10/28/24	7:00p	September	

Seattle Mabuhay	11/1/24	not confirmed	Beth	
District Cabinet Meeting	11/2/24	10:00AM	Location-TBD	)
Port Coquitlam	11/5/24	7:00p	September	
Concrete	11/6/24	7:00p	Rock	
Des Moines	11/8/24	6:30P	Beth	
Oak Harbor	11/13/24	7:00p	Beth	
Mill Creek/Woodinville (Virtual)	11/18/24	7:00p	September	
Renton	11/20/24	6:30p	Beth	
Central Whidbey	12/5/24	Noon	Rock	
Langley	12/5/24	6:30P	September	
Burien	12/9/24	6:00P	Beth	
Arlington	12/11/24	6:30p	Rock	
Richmond Chinatown	12/10/24	6:30p	September	
Bellingham Central	12/16/24	Noon	Beth	
North Surrey	12/17/24	6:00p	September	
Tsawwasswn Boundary Bay	1/6/25	7:00p	September	
West Seattle	1/8/25	6:00P	Beth	
San Juan	1/7/25	Noon	Rock	
Seattle Bituin	1/15/25	6:00p	Beth	
Abbottsford	1/16/25	7:00p	September	
Sedro Wolley	1/21/25	6:30p	Rock	
Ferndale/Harborview	2/6/25	Noon	Beth	
Chilliwack	2/7/25	Noon	Rock	2/11 - 2/14 1VDG/DGE Training
Richmond Mandarin	2/18/25	6:30p	September	
Fairwood	2/19/2025	6:30P	Beth	
Mt Vernon	2/20/2025	6:00P	Rock	
Fort Langley	2/25/2025	7:00P	September	
Seattle Rainier	2/27/2025	6:30P	Beth	
Redmond	3/5/2025	12:00P	Beth	
Stanwood	3/5/2025	7:00P	Rock	
Pitt Meadows	3/6/2025	7:00P	September	
District Cabinet Meeting	3/21/2025	4:00 PM - Swinomish (	Casino	
Sasquatch	4/2/2025	not confirmed	September	
South Whidbey	4/10/2025	Noon	Rock	
Норе	4/15/2025	6:30P	Beth	